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Transaction report for Srivatsav Panuganti

You can use this transaction report to inform your likely tax obligations. For US
customers, Sells, Converts, and Rewards Income, and Coinbase Earn transactions are
taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.

Timestamp Transaction Type Asset Quantity USD Spot Price at
Transacted Transaction
2020-10-27T14:55:597 Sell BTC 0.11736335 13348.63
2020-10-27T14:53:47Z Sell BCH  0.28446254 263.66
2020-10-27T14:55:16Z Sell ETH 2.25688237 401.77
2020-10-27T14:56:51Z  Sell ETC 115.502919 5.64
2020-10-27T14:55:447 Sell LTC 31.54765687 57.44
2020-10-27T14:56:38Z Sell XRP 1082.815647 0.250700

Date range

From: 2020-01-01T00:00:00Z

To: 2021-01-01T00:00:00Z

Subtotal

$1,566.64

$75.00

$906.75

$651.79

$1,812.14

$271.51

+1 888 908-7930

Filter

Total (inclusive of

fees)

$1,543.30

$72.01

$893.24

$642.08

$1,785.14

$267.46

Type: all

Asset: all
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Customer

srivatsav.panuganti@gmail.com

5a06a7b47a0fd000ce41fb90

Notes

Sold 0.11736335 BTC for $1,543.30 USD

Sold 0.28446254 BCH for $72.01 USD

Sold 2.25688237 ETH for $893.24 USD

Sold 115.502919 ETC for $642.08 USD

Sold 31.54765687 LTC for $1,785.14

usD

Sold 1,082.815647 XRP for $267.46 USD



